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Piccolo

1st Flute

2nd Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Eb Clarinet

1st Clarinet in Bb
2nd Clarinet in Bb

3rd Clarinet in Bb

Alto Clarinet in Eb
Bass Clarinet in Bb

Soprano Saxophone
in Bb

1st Alto Saxophone
in Eb

2nd Alto Saxophone
in Eb

Tenor Saxophone
in Bb

Baritone Saxophone
in Eb

1st Trumpet in Bb
2nd Trumpet in Bb
3rd Trumpet in Bb

1st&2nd Horns in F

3rd&4th Horns in F

1st Trombone

2nd Trombone

3rd Trombone

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass
(Electric Bass Guitar)

Timpani

Drums

Percussion I

Percussion II
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B.Cl., Bar.Sax.

[ F, G, Bb, Eb ]

S.Cym.F
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pizz.
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B.Cl., Bar.Sax., St.Bs.

p
Cl.3
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Cl.3, T.Sax.

B.D.

（布などを被せて軽くミュートし、余韻が残らない丸い音で）

P
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Picc.

Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.

Bsn.

Eb Cl.

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

A.Cl.

B.Cl.

S.Sax.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.

Bar.Sax.

Trp.1

Trp.2

Trp.3

Hrn.1,2

Hrn.3,4

Trb.1

Trb.2

Trb.3

Euph.

Tuba

St.B.

Timp.

Drs.

Cast.

Cabasa

Vib.
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Picc.

Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.

Bsn.

Eb Cl.

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

A.Cl.

B.Cl.

S.Sax.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.

Bar.Sax.

Trp.1

Trp.2

Trp.3

Hrn.1,2

Hrn.3,4

Trb.1

Trb.2

Trb.3

Euph.

Tuba

St.B.

Timp.

Drs.

Cast.

Cabasa

Vib.
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Fl.1

Fl.2
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Eb Cl.

Cl.1
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Cl.3

A.Cl.

B.Cl.

S.Sax.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.

Bar.Sax.

Trp.1

Trp.2

Trp.3

Hrn.1,2

Hrn.3,4
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St.B.
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Claves

Shaker
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